Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2018000197
2018000198
2018000199
2018000200
2018000201
2018000202
2018000203
2018000204
2018000205
2018000206
2018000207
2018000208
2018000209
2018000210
2018000211
2018000212
2018000213
2018000214
2018000215
2018000216
2018000217
2018000218
2018000219
2018000220
2018000221
2018000222
2018000223
2018000224
2018000225
2018000226

Pop

WEBSstranka

znesk.odp.
DVD-KA
telefén
skrinky
kopirka
LED Ziarov
mobil 02
toner,podl|
ucebnice
jedal.kupo
zvoz odpad
zvoz odpad
hyg.potreb
obrusy KD
parkety MS
el.en.z8
el.en.VO
el.en.KD
internet

udrzba KEO

potrav.8J
postrek kr

SOU-2/Q/18

planetariu
murar.pr.

hasi¢ovia
Novy Clus

DVD-spevac

oprava VO

Web Vs
WERB stranka 0201807182
znesk.odpadu 3241801276

DVD-KA 0000720181
telefon 8212048082
skrinky 0002018024
kopirka 9131800712
LED Ziarovky 2181004144
mobil 02 0081252184
toner,podlozkzs0007593418
ucebnice 0000183347

jedal.kupony 0118073251
zvoz odpadu 0020181007
zvoz odpadu 0020181007
hyg.potreby KI0181401899

obrusy KD 0000182018
parkety MS 0000018073
el.en.z8 4910189010
el.en.VO 4910191010
el.en.KD 4910190010
internet 0000001557
udrzba KEO 0002018043
potrav.5J 0000018011

postrek kru§pz0000018005
SOU-2/Q/18 0002018144
mobil.planetar0002018060
murar.prace 0000032018
obklad.hasi¢0'0201801865

Novy Clus 0000218049
DVD-spevacki0180103128
oprava VO 0020180284

DatZ10

02.07.2018
04.07.2018
06.07.2018
06.07.2018
06.07.2018
06.07.2018
10.07.2018
11.07.2018
11.07.2018
11.07.2018
11.07.2018
12.07.2018
12.07.2018
13.07.2018
13.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
20.07.2018
20.07.2018
20.07.2018
23.07.2018
30.07.2018
30.07.2018
30.07.2018
31.07.2018
31.07.2018

DatS10

11.07.2018
17.07.2018
20.07.2018
18.07.2018
20.07.2018
18.07.2018
16.07.2018
23.07.2018
18.07.2018
10.08.2018
20.07.2018
24.07.2018
24.07.2018
23.07.2018
02.07.2018
15.07.2018
23.07.2018
23.07.2018
23.07.2018
29.07.2018
19.07.2018
22.07.2018
02.08.2018
27.07.2018
13.06.2018
02.08.2018
05.08.2018
10.08.2018
27.07.2018
03.08.2018

DatC10

02.07.2018
04.07.2018
06.07.2018
06.07.2018
06.07.2018
06.07.2018
10.07.2018
11.07.2018
11.07.2018
11.07.2018
11.07.2018
12.07.2018
12.07.2018
13.07.2018
13.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
17.07.2018
20.07.2018
20.07.2018
20.07.2018
23.07.2018
30.07.2018
30.07.2018
30.07.2018
31.07.2018
31.07.2018

DatV10

01.07.2018
03.07.2018
06.07.2018
01.07.2018
06.07.2018
04.07.2018
09.07.2018
07.07.2018
04.07.2018
11.07.2018
06.07.2018
09.07.2018
09.07.2018
13.07.2018
02.07.2018
28.06.2018
09.07.2018
09.07.2018
09.07.2018
15.07.2018
12.07.2018
08.07.2018
19.07.2018
13.07.2018
30.05.2018
26.07.2018
26.07.2018
27.07.2018
13.07.2018
20.07.2018

30
409,02
200
94,64
660
54,88
588,24
15,6
70,92
26,4
833,6
522,84
18,41
28,28

2013,6
71,71
249,19
258,7
26,6

470,22
960
366,03
125
400
371,95
132

135

DatU10
3004.07.2018
409,02 09.07.2018
20009.07.2018
94,64 09.07.2018
660 09.07.2018
54,8809.07.2018
588,24 13.07.2018
15,6 13.07.2018
70,92 13.07.2018
26,4 13.07.2018
833,6 13.07.2018
522,84 13.07.2018
18,41 13.07.2018
28,28 17.07.2018
5002.07.2018
2013,6 17.07.2018
71,7123.07.2018
249,19 23.07.2018
258,7 17.07.2018
26,6 18.07.2018
69 18.07.2018
470,22 24.07.2018
960 23.07.2018
366,03 23.07.2018
12524.07.2018
40030.07.2018
371,95 30.07.2018
13230.07.2018
4131.07.2018
13502.08.2018

Ico

34129278
36300225
14414309
35763469
33560889
44773293
36530786
35848863
35729040
45258767
31396674
36546194
36546194
31411045
43303501
36689955
36403008
36403008
36403008
36355283
41372093
35039221
44714297
00310905
50723707
40268519
37456229
33144419
17318793
30886546

Naz Oso

Pepax Consulting LLC
Borina Ekos s.r.o.
Ing.Juraj Broni§

Slovak Telekom a.s.
Ing.Kopal Peter Kopelux
CBC Slovakia s.r.o.
AB-COM s.r.o.

02 Slovakia s.r.o.
FaxCopy a.s.

Taktik vydavatelstvo s.r.o.
Le cheque dejeuner s.r.o.
Nehlsen-Eko s.r.o.
Nehlsen-Eko s.r.o.
CWS-boco Slovensko s.r.o.
Vojtech Kuman

Pro Parket s.r.o.

Stredoslovenska energetika
Stredoslovenska energetika
Stredoslovenska energetika

Wircom s.r.o.

Ing.Hriadel A. AHP
Vojtech Selmeci

Lubo$ Chrkavy

Mesto Partizanske
Mobilné planetarium
Drastav-Jan DJan Dragula
ROBERT CHUDY-ROBO
Robert Stumpel-ROSART
Comert s.r.o.

Dalibor Bubla-DABU

Obc Uli Psc

Lewes Coastal Highw 19958
Livinské Opat(¢.86 95632
Velké Bielice Vitazna 245/3 95804

Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Skacany 1.maja 431 95853
Bratislava Domkarska 1£82105
Topol€any  M.Réazusa 4795501
Bratislava Eisteinova 24 85101
Bratislava Domkarska 1£82105
Kosice Krompa§ska 504011
Bratislava TomasSikova 282101
Topl&any Pod Kalvariou 95501
Topl¢any Pod Kalvariou 95501
Hlohovec  M.R.Stefanika92001

Sala Nivy 1463/7 92705
Partizanske Javorova 277/95804

Zilina Pri Rajcianke 01047
Zilina Pri Raj¢ianke 01047
Zilina Pri Raj¢ianke 01047
Radosina Néadrazna 133,95605
Uhrovec SNP 58/35 95641
Velky Kliz Velky Kliz3 95845

Klatova Nova Klatova Nova 95844

Partizanske Namestie SNF95801
Boleraz Boleraz 409 91908
Turgianky Turéianky 11 95844

Banovce nad |Husitska 123/:95704
Topol€any  Kratka 4525/4 95501
Bratislava 2 Daxnerovo na 82108
Topol€any  Dopravna 397 95501
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